10-29-2003

	1
Form	PTO-1594
Rev	10/02)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



RE

102586473

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab Settings 🔾 🗸 🗸			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): TUCHH RIPLO OROTIONS IN C. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Judith Ripko Dock Internal Address: Street Address: 945 Fifth Avanuar 2A City: N State: N Zip Dock		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	Individual(s) citizenship U.S. A.S. VO A.S. VO A.S. A.S. VO A		
Execution Date: May 6, 2003	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2 114 245 tached Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: JUDHA RIPKO BELK			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$\$\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 945 FIJH Avenue, #2A	8. Deposit account number:		
City: State: NY Zip: \DOZ!	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5 16 03 Date			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			

~#I **-€:#**\$21

00000056 2114245

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002853 FRAME: 0433



Assignment

Assignment made this day of May 6th, 2003, by and between Judith Ripka Creations, Inc. (Assignor) and Judith Ripka Berk (Assignee).

For the value received Assignor hereby transfers and assigns to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Tradename and Trademark Judith Ripka.

Judith Ripka Creations, Inc. (Assignor)

RECORDED: 05/09/2003

By

David Ripka, its Vice President

Executive Offices

392 Fifth Avenue: New York, NY 10018 phone 212.244.1230: fax 212.244.4560

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002853 FRAME: 0434